
SP #1 - 9AM SAT MAY 14 KZOO DOG WALK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 5.5 F BL 27 5 27 5 27 5 Ultimate 1

Anna Borovich Forest M BL 19 2 25 10 25 10 Ultimate 2

Lori & John Caloia Laker 5 M BL 24 8 23 6 24 8 Ultimate 3

Tony Di Pisa Dexter 4 M BL 23 5 22 7 23 5 Master Elite 4

Gretchen Krassman Kaia 1.5 F BSD-M 22 1 22 8 22 8 Master Elite 5

Rachel Seekman Gunner 5 M CBR 22 7 22 5 22 7 Master Elite 6

Jill McNabnay Harper 2.5 F CL 21 8 21 8 21 8 Master 7

Nathan Elsey Trigger 4 F BL 18 7 21 6 21 6 Master 8

Anna Borovich Timber M BL 20 9 21 1 21 1 Master 9

Mark & Christine Mol Drake 2 M CBR 19 1 20 10 20 10 Master 10

Mike Seedorff Hank 2.5 M BL 20 7 20 9 20 9 Master 11

Brian Butler Fire F 19 2 20 9 20 9 Master 12

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 7 M APBT/X 19 7 20 8 20 8 Master 13

Brian Butler Ice 3 M BL 20 8 18 7 20 8 Master 14

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 8 F BL 20 7 18 2 20 7 Master 15

Julie Stauffer Bear 3 M BL/BC 20 6 19 6 20 6 Master 16

Maggie Simon Godiva 2 F CL 18 2 18 9 18 9 Sr. Elite 17

Kim Ross Triton 7 M YL 18 1 18 9 18 9 Sr. Elite 18

Barb Corbato Kallie 6 F BL 17 8 18 6 18 6 Sr. Elite 19

Andrea & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 16 8 17 9 17 9 Sr. Elite 20

Cheryl Sherwood Dagny 2 F GR 17 8 16 8 17 8 Sr. Elite 21

Ashley Dusseljee Gus 3 M BOX/L 16 1 17 8 17 8 Sr. Elite 22

Janis Lovelace Reba 2 F YL 16 9 17 5 17 5 Senior 23

Alex & Brittany Sieler Buddy 2.4 M BL/COON16 2 16 5 16 5 Senior 24

Kim Ross Thor 1 M bsdx 16 4 13 6 16 4 Senior 25

Jessica Cefai Bart 9 M ACD/RT 15 8 15 5 15 8 Senior 26

Becki Mead Isis 7 F BL 15 1 15 5 15 5 Senior 27

Diane Followell Gemma 2 F AS 13 5 14 5 14 5 Junior 28

Rachel Seekman Sadie 1.5 F CBR 13 1 12 10 13 1 Junior 29

Laura Voncina Charlie 5 M GR 10 6 10 6 Junior 30

Alex & Brittany Sieler Ted Bear 1.5 M M-AUS 9 1 9 2 9 2 Novice 31

Julie Stauffer Happy 2 M GSP 8 4 9 1 9 1 Novice 32

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 11.5 F AS 6 10 6 10 Novice 33

Brian Butler Smoke 4 10 4 10 4 10 Novice 34

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 11:30AM SAT MAY 14 KZOO DOG WALK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG
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FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 5.5 F BL 27 9 28 28 Ultimate 1

Anna Borovich Forest M BL 25 9 25 25 9 Ultimate 2

Lori & John Caloia Laker 5 M BL 24 7 25 7 25 7 Ultimate 3

Tony Di Pisa Dexter 4 M BL 23 5 22 7 23 5 Master Elite 4

Rachel Seekman Gunner 5 M CBR 23 3 22 5 23 3 Master Elite 5

Gretchen Krassman Kaia 1.5 F BSD-M 22 1 22 3 22 3 Master 6

Jill McNabnay Harper 2.5 F CL 21 8 19 4 21 8 Master 7

Anna Borovich Timber M BL 20 7 21 5 21 5 Master 8

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 8 F BL 21 5 18 10 21 5 Master 9

Brian Butler Fire F 19 2 21 21 Master 10

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 7 M APBT/X 20 7 20 8 20 8 Master 11

Mark & Christine Mol Drake 2 M CBR 20 7 20 4 20 7 Master 12

Nathan Elsey Trigger 4 F BL 20 7 19 9 20 7 Master 13

Julie Stauffer Bear 3 M BL/BC 19 2 20 6 20 6 Master 14

Mike Seedorff Hank 2.5 M BL 20 5 19 7 20 5 Master 15

Alex & Brittany Sieler Buddy 2.4 M BL/COON19 7 20 2 20 2 Master 16

Nick Mumma Daisy 3 F Pitx 18 7 19 6 19 6 Sr. Elite 17

Brian Butler Ice 3 M BL 18 8 19 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 18

Ashley Dusseljee Gus 3 M BOX/L 19 3 19 1 19 3 Sr. Elite 19

Kim Ross Triton 7 M YL 19 1 18 5 19 1 Sr. Elite 20

Maggie Simon Godiva 2 F CL 18 5 18 8 18 8 Sr. Elite 21

Cheryl Sherwood Dagny 2 F GR 18 4 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 22

Barb Corbato Kallie 6 F BL 18 7 16 2 18 7 Sr. Elite 23

Andrea & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 18 1 16 5 18 1 Sr. Elite 24

Janis Lovelace Reba 2 F YL 17 9 16 9 17 9 Sr. Elite 25

Suzanne Flachier Bella 2 F GWP 17 4 15 9 17 4 Senior 26

Kim Ross Thor 1 M bsdx 16 4 16 6 16 6 Senior 27

George Hillebrand Murphy 6.5 M WT 14 7 16 5 16 5 Senior 28

Jessica Cefai Bart 9 M ACD/RT 14 10 14 9 14 10 Junior 29

Diane Followell Gemma 2 F AS 14 2 14 7 14 7 Junior 30

Jason Ratashak Elsa 3.5 F GSD/BL 14 7 13 8 14 7 Junior 31

Rachel Seekman Sadie 1.5 F CBR 12 7 13 3 13 3 Junior 32

Julie Stauffer Happy 2 M GSP 11 9 7 3 11 9 Junior 33

Alex & Brittany Sieler Ted Bear 1.5 M M-AUS 7 8 9 7 9 7 Novice 34

Laura Voncina Charlie 5 M GR 8 7 8 7 Novice 35

Brian Butler Smoke 6 1 4 8 6 1 Novice 36

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 5/7/16 KZOO DOG WALK

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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Alex & Brittany Sieler Ted Bear 1.5 M M-AUS Ottawa Lake MI 9 5 10 6 Junior 1

Brian Butler Smoke Grand Rapids 2 9 3 6 Novice 2

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Diane Followell Gemma 2 F AS Climax MI 16 1 14 9 Senior 1

Rachel Seekman Sadie 1.5 F CBR Bronson MI 14 4 15 1 Senior 2

Jason Ratashak Elsa 3.5 F GSD/BL Kalamazoo MI 14 9 12 9 Junior 3

Julie Stauffer Happy 2 M GSP South Bend IN 8 10 9 7 Novice 4

Laura Voncina Charlie 5 M GR Jackson MI 6 6 Novice 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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George Hillebrand Murphy 6.5 M WT Hickory Corners MI 16 2 17 7 Sr. Elite 1

Suzanne Flachier Bella 2 F GWP Kalamazoo MI 16 2 17 2 Senior 2

Kim Ross Thor 1 M bsdx Ferndale MI 16 2 17 Senior 3

Jessica Cefai Bart 9 M ACD/RT Kalamazoo MI 16 1 15 8 Senior 4

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Kim Ross Triton 7 M YL Ferndale MI 19 4 19 9 Sr. Elite 1

Ashley Dusseljee Gus 3 M BOX/L Kalamazoo MI 19 7 19 5 Sr. Elite 2

Nick Mumma Daisy 3 F Pitx KAlamazoo MI 19 4 19 7 Sr. Elite 3

Maggie Simon Godiva 2 F CL South Bend IN 18 9 17 8 Sr. Elite 4

Andrea & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 17 5 17 4 Senior 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Lori & John Caloia Maddy 8 F BL Traverse City MI 24 1 22 8 Ultimate 1

Jill McNabnay Harper 2.5 F CL Stevensville MI 22 4 22 7 Master Elite 2

Anna Borovich Timber M BL 21 5 22 5 Master 3

Mark & Christine Mol Drake 2 M CBR Edmore MI 21 8 21 7 Master 4

Nathan Elsey Trigger 4 F BL Fenton MI 21 7 21 7 Master 5

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Tony Di Pisa Dexter 4 M BL Vicksburg MI 24 6 24 7 Ultimate 1

Gretchen Krassman Kaia 1.5 F BSD-M Brookfield WI 23 1 22 7 Master Elite 2

Rachel Seekman Gunner 5 M CBR Bronson MI 22 9 22 4 Master Elite 3

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 5.5 F BL West Milton OH 28 1 28 5 Ultimate 1

Lori & John Caloia Laker 5 M BL Traverse City MI 24 7 25 6 Ultimate 2

Anna Borovich Forest M BL 22 5 22 9 Master Elite 3


